
MONTHLY ENROLLMENT REPORT-AS OF 8-29-2025
ELEMENTARY

KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2025 PB PD PI PM PO SP
ANDERSON GROVE ELEM 46 43 42 40 52 48 43 314 310
ASHBURY ELEM 75 54 70 62 60 53 53 427 327
BELL ELEMENTARY 71 50 55 60 71 69 77 453 471
CARRIAGE HILL ELEM 46 52 54 56 54 39 49 350 345
G. STANLEY HALL ELEM 50 43 50 51 46 55 62 357 386
GOLDEN HILLS ELEM 37 39 33 42 34 30 32 247 218
HICKORY HILL ELEM 50 50 48 40 38 70 51 347 364
LA VISTA WEST ELEM 33 33 37 35 40 49 40 267 289
PARKVIEW HEIGHTS ELEM 46 63 52 57 59 58 60 395 408
PATRIOT ELEMENTARY 41 40 46 52 42 59 58 338 378
PORTAL ELEM 60 51 54 75 53 51 73 417 435
PRAIRIE QUEEN 76 57 78 74 84 68 77 514 527
RUMSEY STATION ELEM 44 39 45 45 48 46 66 333 336
TARA HEIGHTS ELEM 45 58 49 59 51 68 56 386 397
TRUMBLE PARK ELEM 38 32 57 54 48 53 68 350 389
WALNUT CREEK ELEM 58 73 54 53 61 62 62 423 388
SUB-TOTAL 816 777 824 855 841 878 927 5918 5968

   MIDDLE SCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2025 PB PD PI PM PO SP

LA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 342 357 699 706
LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 255 284 539 542
PAPILLION MIDDLE SCHOOL 322 345 667 627
SUB-TOTAL 919 986 1905 1875

HIGH SCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2025 PB PD PI PM PO SP

PAPILLION LA VISTA HS 456 461 442 450 1809 1742
PAPILLION LA VISTA SOUTH HS 520 521 510 493 2044 1899
SUB-TOTAL 976 982 952 943 3853 3641
 IDEAL 18 39 57 57
 STAR 24 24 35



MONTHLY ENROLLMENT REPORT-AS OF 8-29-2025

PRESCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL PB PD PI PM PO SP TTL PREK

ANDERSON GROVE PRESCHOOL 1 1
ASHBURY PRESCHOOL 4 8 13 1 26
BELL PRESCHOOL 7 7
CARRIAGE HILL PRESCHOOL 5 9 10 2 26
EARLY CHILD CENTER 1 7 9 1 17 35
G. STANLEY HALL PRESCHOOL 4 6 11 21
GOLDEN HILLS PRESCHOOL 2 6 6 1 15
HICKORY HILL PRESCHOOL 4 4
LA VISTA WEST PRESCHOOL 7 3 7 1 18
LA VISTA WEST PRESCH HALF DAY 4 3 1 8
PARKVIEW HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL 4 5 9 1 19
PATRIOT PRESCHOOL 2 2
PORTAL PRESCHOOL 6 6
PRAIRIE QUEEN PRESCHOOL 6 6
RUMSEY STATION PRESCHOOL 4 8 11 3 26
TARA HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL 4 4
TRUMBLE PARK PRESCHOOL 3 3
WALNUT CREEK PRESCHOOL 8 7 15 1 31
SUB-TOTAL 72 63 99 94 12 17 258

KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2025 PB PD PI PM PO SP TTL PREK
CURRENT ENROLLMENT TOTAL 816 777 824 855 841 878 927 919 986 976 982 970 1006 11757 11527 72 63 99 94 12 17 357
MAY 2025 ENROLLMENT TOTAL 789 811 841 834 860 913 894 966 923 971 965 947 813 11527 130 80 99 107 13 31 460
SEPT. 2024 ENROLLMENT TOTAL 783 801 832 833 862 913 889 962 918 988 976 977 921 11655 81 72 93 110 14 24 394
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